
NIRMALA MEMORIAL FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

CONTACT LECTURES FOR ATKT STUDENTS 

VENUE: BLOCK NO- 311 

DATE 

20-07-2023 

21-07-2023 

22-07-2023 

24-07-2023 

25-07-2023 

26-07-2023 

27-07-2023 

28-07-2023 

31-07-2023 

01-08-2023 

02-08-2023 

03-08-2023 

04-08-2023 

(B.COM SEM II ) 

05-08-2023 

TIME: 11:00AM-12:00 NOON 

SEM II 

Business Economics - II 

Dr. Neha G 

**** 

Foundation Course � II 

Mr. Rishabh D 

**** 

Accounting and Financial Management - II 

Dr. Jignesh D 

**** 

Date:10-07-2023 

Mathematics and Statistical Techniques � II 

Mr. Rajeev N 

**** 

Business Communication - II 

Ms. Nilam P 

Commerce - II 

Dr. Megha J 

&*** 

Environmental Studies -|I 

Dr. Megha J 



NIRMALA MEMORIAL FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

CONTACT LECTURES FOR ATKT STUDENTS 

VENUE: BLOCK NO- 311 

DATE 

20-07-2023 

21-07-2023 

22-07-2023 

24-07-2023 

25-07-2023 

26-07-2023 

27-07-2023 

28-07-2023 

31-07-2023 

01-08-2023 

02-08-2023 

03-08-2023 

04-08-2023 

05-08-2023 

(B.COM SEM I ) 

IJC PRINCPAL 

TIME: 11:00AM - 12:00 NOON 

SEM I 

Accounting and inancial Management -I 

Dr. Jignesh D 

kk*k 

Business Economics � I 

Dr. Neha G 

Date:10-07-2023 

Business Communication -I 

Ms. Neelam P 

Environmental Studies -I 

Dr. Megha J 

**** 

Commerce - I 

Dr. Megha J 

Mathematics and Statistical Techniques -I 

Mr. Rajeev N 

Foundatiou Course - I 

Mr. Rishabh D 
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